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Name:    Mohammed Emad Ghanem  

Date of Birth:  05-07-1984 

Religion:  Muslim 

Martial statues:Married 

No. of children:   2 

Specialization: Anatomy, Histology and Embryology 

Position: Assistant Lecturer 

Scientific Degree: Master degree 

Work Address: Baghdad University/Al kindy College of Medicine 

Work Phone: 

Mobile:  07703637251 

E-mail: dr.meg84@yahoo.com 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

01-07-2008 Al Kindy Baghdad B.Sc. 

99-10-9102 College of medicine Al Mustansiryia M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 
 

Photo 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / 

College) 

University No. 

72-50-7505 till 

now 

Al Kindy  Baghdad 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

00-57-7552 Ministry of Health House junior officer 0 

01-57-7505 Ministry of Health Refferal Doctor 7 

72-50-7505 Ministry of Higher Education Demonstrator 3 

72-50-7502 Ministry of Higher Education Assistant Lecturer 2 

   0 

   6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2014.2015 Anatomy Anatomy, Histology and 

Embryology 
0 

2015,2016 Embryology,Anatomy Anatomy, Histology and 

Embryology 
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   3 

   2 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   0 

   9 

   3 

   2 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

 CME lecture: Potential adverse 

effects of sonography in 

pregnancy 

  

  

  
 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  

Publication 

Year 

1 Histological and Morphometric Changes in the 

Placenta In Relation To Low and High Apgar 

score 

 2013 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2    

   Ninth,   Membership: 

    Iraqi Doctors Society                

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2014 MOHESR Award 1 

2015 AL KINDY COLLEGE  Award 9 

   3 

   2 

   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The 

Publication 

Scientific Literature Title No. 

 

26-6-2014.  

 

 
Neonatal Apgar score and placental histological morphometry: Is there any relationship? , 

Journal of American Science, 26-6-2014. 
 

 

0 

 

1-2-2014.  

 

 
Some anatomical changes in Placenta in relation to newborn`s Apgar score, Mustansiriya 

Medical Journal 
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       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
     
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